
Assessment

Roll #

130 000 06100
130 000 06100
200 000 12872
200 000 12873

200 000 32000
220 000 00200
220 000 02200
510 000 05300
510 000 05300
510 000 05300
540 000 06200
540 000 06200

650 000 01100
680 000 03700
680 000 03700
740 000 16200
740 000 16200
740 000 16200

Location of Property

1112 LAKESHORE RD 115

1112 LAKESHORE RD 115

320 WATER ST
0 WALLACE LINE
598 OLD TECUMSEH RD
1638 MANNING RD
65 LITTLE BASELINE RD
1963 COUNTS RD 46

1963 COUNTY RD 46
1963 COUNTf RD 46
1919 COUNT/RD 27
1919 COUNT/RD 27
7525 ESSEX KENT RD
11625 COUNTl' RD 42
11625 COUNTf RD 42
10464 ST CLAIR RD
10464 ST CLAIR RD
10464STCLAIRRD

Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021
2019
2020
2021
2021

2021
2021
2020
2021
2019
2020
2021

Class

FT
RT
RT
RT

RT
CT
RT
RT
RT
RT
CTN
RT
RT
FT

FT
RT
RT
RT

Amount
From

343,700
36,300

125,000
12,400

929,000
145,600
288,000
193,000
198,000
198,000

55,000
349,000

48, 700
499, 000
499, 000
236, 250

243,000
250,000

Assessment
Amount To

348,000

904, 000

283,000
190,076
195,000
195,000

4,700
497,000
497, 000
144, 861
149, 000
149, 000

Reduction

(4, 300)
36,300

125,000
12,400
25,000

145, 600
5, 000

2,924
3,000
3,000

55,000
349,000

44,000
2,000
2,000

91,389
94,000

101,000

# Days

291

291
264

264
32

140
306
365

366
365

0

0

156
190
365
365
366
365

Municipal
Adjustment

$

$

$

$

s

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

(5. 37)
181. 47

566.92
56.24
13.74

369.01
26. 28
17.47

18.37
18.81

117.92
1.59
3. 14

545.89
575.59
633.32

3, 140. 39

County
Adjustment

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

(4. 19)
141. 64
442. 50

43.90
10.73

293.51
20.52
14. 12
14. 61

14.68

92.04
1.26
2.45

441.40
457.87
494.32

2,481. 36

Education

Adjustment

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

(1. 31)
44. 28

138.33
13. 72

3.35
696. 17

6.41
4. 71

4.59
4.59

28.77
0.40
0.77

147. 14
143.82
154.53

1, 390.27

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

Total Tax

Writeoff

(10. 87)
367.39

1, 147.75
113.86

27.82
1, 358. 69

53. 21

36.30
37.57
38.08

238.73
3.25
6.36

1, 134.43
1, 177. 28
1, 282. 17

7, 012. 02

Reason

DEMO-HOUSE

DEMO-HOUSE

MUNICIPAL EXEMPT
MUNICIPAL EXEMPT

DEMO - GARAGE

MUNICIPAL EXEMPT
DEMO-SHED

UNFINISHED BASEMENT
UNFINISHED BASEMENT
UNFINISHED BASEMENT

SEEKING EXEMPT STATUS
SEEKING EXEMPT STATUS

DEMO - HOUSE
DEMO-GRAIN BIN
DEMO-GRAIN BIN
DEMO - COTTAGE
DEMO - COTTAGE
DEMO - COTTAGE


